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Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

2.497.385,16

372.909,27

127.464,19

3.477.982,47

3.978.355,93

6.475.741,09

Ejercicio 2020

Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

1.422.971,54

667.902,48

307.525,10

1.301.336,46

2.276.764,04

3.699.735,58

Ejercicio 2019
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Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

1.354.580,50

24.381,56

309.255,87

2.220.427,24

2.554.064,67

3.908.645,17

Ejercicio 2018

Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

934.297,39

41.978,85

406.272,30

1.736.529,41

2.184.780,56

3.119.077,95

Ejercicio 2017
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Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

538.693,19

285.107,16

1.838.573,42

2.123.680,58

2.662.373,77

Ejercicio 2016

Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

501.969,54

435.726,34

2.080.204,11

2.515.930,45

3.017.899,99

Ejercicio 2015
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Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

413.029,86

356.209,39

3.520.822,25

3.877.031,64

4.290.061,50

Ejercicio 2014

Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

739.884,07

166,61

188.811,23

1.819.955,83

2.008.933,67

2.748.817,74

Ejercicio 2013
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Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

532.333,79

153.918,30

418.106,56

1.631.481,83

2.203.506,69

2.735.840,48

Ejercicio 2012

Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

308.913,86

38.437,65

462.003,98

2.845.067,02

3.345.508,65

3.654.422,51

Ejercicio 2011
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Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

940.073,76

18.319,09

1.367.803,11

2.537.252,11

3.923.374,31

4.863.448,07

Ejercicio 2010

Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

4.198.497,55

518.519,26

395.185,05

4.415.032,15

5.328.736,46

9.527.234,01

Ejercicio 2009
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Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

3.211.634,91

235.246,10

1.151.483,82

3.283.761,46

4.670.491,38

7.882.126,29

Ejercicio 2008

Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

7.435.358,28

18.319,09

750.228,16

4.057.358,29

4.825.905,54

12.261.263,82

Ejercicio 2007
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Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

3.497.769,46

250.501,22

344.346,45

2.552.372,21

3.147.219,88

6.644.989,34

Ejercicio 2006

Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

7.011.384,12

7.011.384,12

7.011.384,12

Ejercicio 2005
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Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

3.433.874,12

3.456,00

145.283,42

1.366.831,09

1.515.570,51

4.949.444,63

Ejercicio 2004

Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

3.373.780,93

504.874,30

313.493,55

1.033.950,00

1.852.317,85

5.226.098,78

Ejercicio 2003
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Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

3.009.029,12

77.975,19

2.330.246,88

1.373.673,60

3.781.895,67

6.790.924,79

Ejercicio 2002

Comprometidos:

No Comprometidos:

Autorizados:

Retenidos:

Disponibles:

No Disponibles:

TOTALES

3.114.943,56

60.101,21

12.026,31

2.012.637,89

2.084.765,41

5.199.708,97

Ejercicio 2001


